THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

HEARING DOCKET

CHIEF DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: CHRISTOPHER C. LOUTIT THURSDAY, AUGUST 14, 2014
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER

FILE NUMBER

14-721402
9:00 a.m.

14-019369
9:00 a.m.

14-739018
10:00 a.m.

14-021219
10:00 a.m.

EDWARD CARTER

V.
WAKE FOREST PLUMBING
THE HARTFORD

LINDA WATKINS

V.
RALEIGH HOUSING AUTHORITY
NC HARRP

ROBERT PETERSON

V.
BUHLER AEROGLIDE CORPORATION
THE HARTFORD

TOMMY STRICKLAND

V.
CITY OF RALEIGH/WC TPA
NCIRMA

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
COURTROOM 2173, SECOND FLOOR

430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET

RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27603

NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

CASSIE KEEN, MCANGUS GOUDELOCK &
COURIE, RALEIGH, NC

NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

ROBIN TERRY, CRANFILL SUMNER &
HARTZOG, RALEIGH, NC

NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

SCOTT FARWELL, WILLSON JONES
CARTER & BAXLEY, RALEIGH, NC

NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

ANDREW SEYMOUR, CITY OF RALEIGH,
RALEIGH, NC



