THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION HEARING DOCKET

CHIEF DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: CHRISTOPHER C. LOUTIT COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER FILE NUMBER		THURSDAY, AUGUST 14, 2014 NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION COURTROOM 2173, SECOND FLOOR 430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27603	
14-721402 9:00 a.m.	EDWARD CARTER v.	PLF:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
2.00 u.m.	WAKE FOREST PLUMBING THE HARTFORD	DFT:	CASSIE KEEN, MCANGUS GOUDELOCK & COURIE, RALEIGH, NC
14-019369 9:00 a.m.	LINDA WATKINS v.	PLT:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
	RALEIGH HOUSING AUTHORITY NC HARRP	DFT:	ROBIN TERRY, CRANFILL SUMNER & HARTZOG, RALEIGH, NC
14-739018 10:00 a.m.	ROBERT PETERSON v.	PLF:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
	BUHLER AEROGLIDE CORPORATION THE HARTFORD	DFT:	SCOTT FARWELL, WILLSON JONES CARTER & BAXLEY, RALEIGH, NC
14-021219 10:00 a.m.	TOMMY STRICKLAND v.	PLF:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
	CITY OF RALEIGH/WC TPA NCIRMA	DFT:	ANDREW SEYMOUR, CITY OF RALEIGH, RALEIGH, NC